LUMIFORM STAINLESS LIGHT STRIP XL
D64 Modification Date: March 5, 2025
SILICONE 24V: STATIC PWM
Physical Attributes
Wiring: LED Functions
New Order Code
Temperatures
Mounting Profiles Available

CONNECTOR TYPE ORIENTATION + TYPE CABLE LENGTH (LEAD WIRE)
A
New Connector Order Code:
STATIC PWM RGB PWMDYNAMIC WHITE PWM RGBW PWM
SILICONE SEAMLESS CONNECTOR
DIRECT DMX-PIXEL
NOTES:
1. Connector Tolerance ±0.02in (0.5mm)
2. Cable diameter: Silicone Static; Dyanamic White; RGB; and RGBW = 0.26in (6.5mm); Direct
DMX = 0.27in (6.8mm)
3. Do not apply force to the feed cable
4. Ensure Max. Cable Lengths are followed according to wire gage to avoid voltage drop
SS = Factory
Accessories
20I = LightStrip XL 1 = Top 00 = 20I SE = Silicone Seamless 1 = Input Side
2 = Output Side
0 = Jumpers/T-feeds/
Seamless Bottom/
Seamless End
EN = End
BO = Bottom
SL = Side Left
SR = Side Right
EJ = End Jumper
BJ = Bottom Jumper
TF = Power Feed
EC = End Cap
0M3 = 0.98ft (30cm)
01M = 3.28ft (1m)
03M = 9.84ft (3m)
05M = 16ft (5m)
10M = 32.81ft (10m)
000 = For End Cap
S = Signal & Power
SS 20I 1 00 XX SE SX XX
PRODUCT TYPE PROFILE BENDING LIGHT EMITTING FUNCTIONALITY CONNECTOR TYPE FIXTURE END EXIT TYPE LENGTH
Legacy Connector Order Code:
2W = Static
3W = Pixel/
          Dynamic White
4W = RGB
5W = RGBW
5D = DMX
0W = For End Cap
mtruo
Rectangle